
Women's Snowboard Cross FRI 7 JAN 2022

FIS SNOWBOARD WORLD CUP 2022

RACE ANALYSIS QUALIFICATION

Krasnoyarsk (RUS)

Number of Competitors: 33, Number of NSAs: 13

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time

Average Speed

km/hCode

1 5 BANKES Charlotte GBR Run 1: I1: 9.54 (2) I1-I2: 20.95 (1) 0.04  

I2: 30.49 (1) I2-I3: 20.11 (1)  

I3: 50.60 (1) I3-Fin: 15.95 (1)  

Fin: 1:06.55 (1)  55.07

2 2 TRESPEUCH Chloe FRA Run 1: I1: 9.87 (10) I1-I2: 21.27 (4) 0.37  

I2: 31.14 (4) I2-I3: 20.63 (3) 0.65  

I3: 51.77 (3) I3-Fin: 16.19 (2) 1.17  

Fin: 1:07.96 (2) 1.41  53.93

3 8 BROCKHOFF Belle AUS Run 1: I1: 9.50 (1) I1-I2: 21.00 (2)  

I2: 30.50 (2) I2-I3: 21.07 (4) 0.01  

I3: 51.57 (2) I3-Fin: 16.43 (4) 0.97  

Fin: 1:08.00 (3) 1.45  53.89

4 15 McMANIMAN Audrey CAN Run 1: I1: 10.28 (20) I1-I2: 21.09 (3) 0.78  

I2: 31.37 (7) I2-I3: 20.42 (2) 0.88  

I3: 51.79 (4) I3-Fin: 16.47 (5) 1.19  

Fin: 1:08.26 (4) 1.71  53.69

5 7 MOIOLI Michela ITA Run 1: I1: 9.88 (11) I1-I2: 21.35 (5) 0.38  

I2: 31.23 (5) I2-I3: 21.18 (7) 0.74  

I3: 52.41 (7) I3-Fin: 16.29 (3) 1.81  

Fin: 1:08.70 (5) 2.15  53.34

6 14 PAUL Kristina RUS Run 1: I1: 9.93 (13) I1-I2: 21.37 (6) 0.43  

I2: 31.30 (6) I2-I3: 21.10 (5) 0.81  

I3: 52.40 (6) I3-Fin: 16.74 (9) 1.80  

Fin: 1:09.14 (6) 2.59  53.01

7 4 GASKILL Stacy USA Run 1: I1: 9.57 (3) I1-I2: 21.44 (7) 0.07  

I2: 31.01 (3) I2-I3: 21.35 (10) 0.52  

I3: 52.36 (5) I3-Fin: 16.80 (10) 1.76  

Fin: 1:09.16 (7) 2.61  52.99

8 6 JACOBELLIS Lindsey USA Run 1: I1: 10.14 (15) I1-I2: 21.76 (11) 0.64  

I2: 31.90 (13) I2-I3: 21.26 (8) 1.41  

I3: 53.16 (12) I3-Fin: 16.49 (6) 2.56  

Fin: 1:09.65 (8) 3.10  52.62

9 16 CASANOVA Lara SUI Run 1: I1: 9.74 (6) I1-I2: 21.65 (8) 0.24  

I2: 31.39 (8) I2-I3: 21.63 (15) 0.90  

I3: 53.02 (9) I3-Fin: 16.80 (10) 2.42  

Fin: 1:09.82 (10) 3.27  52.49

Run 2: I1: 9.71 (2) I1-I2: 21.44 (1) 0.30  

I2: 31.15 (1) I2-I3: 21.39 (4)  

I3: 52.54 (1) I3-Fin: 16.60 (3)  

Fin: 1:09.14 (1)  53.01

10 19 BAFF Josie AUS Run 1: I1: 10.67 (27) I1-I2: 22.11 (16) 1.17  

I2: 32.78 (22) I2-I3: 21.43 (11) 2.29  

I3: 54.21 (18) I3-Fin: 16.82 (12) 3.61  

Fin: 1:11.03 (17) 4.48  51.60

Run 2: I1: 10.06 (14) I1-I2: 21.64 (4) 0.65  

I2: 31.70 (7) I2-I3: 21.19 (3) 0.55  

I3: 52.89 (3) I3-Fin: 16.59 (2) 0.35  

Fin: 1:09.48 (2) 0.34  52.75
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Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time

Average Speed

km/hCode

11 32 LOKTEVA ZAGORSKAIA RUS Run 1: I1: 10.19 (16) I1-I2: 21.75 (10) 0.69  

I2: 31.94 (14) I2-I3: 21.15 (6) 1.45  

I3: 53.09 (11) I3-Fin: 17.19 (21) 2.49  

Fin: 1:10.28 (12) 3.73  52.15

Run 2: I1: 10.04 (13) I1-I2: 21.72 (5) 0.63  

I2: 31.76 (8) I2-I3: 21.02 (1) 0.61  

I3: 52.78 (2) I3-Fin: 16.74 (5) 0.24  

Fin: 1:09.52 (3) 0.38  52.72

12 24 VASILTCOVA Mariia RUS Run 1: I1: 9.59 (4) I1-I2: 21.80 (12) 0.09  

I2: 31.39 (8) I2-I3: 21.26 (8) 0.90  

I3: 52.65 (8) I3-Fin: 17.03 (18) 2.05  

Fin: 1:09.68 (9) 3.13  52.59

Run 2: I1: 10.61 (20) I1-I2: 22.21 (15) 1.20  

I2: 32.82 (20) I2-I3: 21.04 (2) 1.67  

I3: 53.86 (12) I3-Fin: 16.83 (7) 1.32  

Fin: 1:10.69 (11) 1.55  51.84

13 21 MOLODYH Livia USA Run 1: I1: 10.05 (14) I1-I2: 22.00 (15) 0.55  

I2: 32.05 (15) I2-I3: 21.74 (16) 1.56  

I3: 53.79 (15) I3-Fin: 16.71 (8) 3.19  

Fin: 1:10.50 (14) 3.95  51.98

Run 2: I1: 9.98 (9) I1-I2: 21.80 (8) 0.57  

I2: 31.78 (9) I2-I3: 21.51 (8) 0.63  

I3: 53.29 (6) I3-Fin: 16.41 (1) 0.75  

Fin: 1:09.70 (4) 0.56  52.58

14 3 CRITCHLOW Tess CAN Run 1: I1: 9.88 (11) I1-I2: 21.66 (9) 0.38  

I2: 31.54 (10) I2-I3: 21.52 (13) 1.05  

I3: 53.06 (10) I3-Fin: 16.86 (13) 2.46  

Fin: 1:09.92 (11) 3.37  52.41

Run 2: I1: 9.73 (3) I1-I2: 21.77 (7) 0.32  

I2: 31.50 (2) I2-I3: 21.67 (11) 0.35  

I3: 53.17 (4) I3-Fin: 16.96 (12) 0.63  

Fin: 1:10.13 (8) 0.99  52.26

15 18 HEDIGER Sophie SUI Run 1: I1: 10.42 (25) I1-I2: 21.81 (13) 0.92  

I2: 32.23 (18) I2-I3: 21.75 (17) 1.74  

I3: 53.98 (17) I3-Fin: 16.68 (7) 3.38  

Fin: 1:10.66 (16) 4.11  51.87

Run 2: I1: 10.26 (16) I1-I2: 21.59 (2) 0.85  

I2: 31.85 (10) I2-I3: 21.45 (6) 0.70  

I3: 53.30 (7) I3-Fin: 16.77 (6) 0.76  

Fin: 1:10.07 (5) 0.93  52.30

16 10 ZERKHOLD Pia AUT Run 1: I1: 9.82 (7) I1-I2: 21.97 (14) 0.32  

I2: 31.79 (11) I2-I3: 21.75 (17) 1.30  

I3: 53.54 (13) I3-Fin: 16.90 (14) 2.94  

Fin: 1:10.44 (13) 3.89  52.03

Run 2: I1: 9.76 (4) I1-I2: 21.84 (9) 0.35  

I2: 31.60 (4) I2-I3: 21.57 (9) 0.45  

I3: 53.17 (4) I3-Fin: 16.91 (9) 0.63  

Fin: 1:10.08 (6) 0.94  52.29

17 12 PETIT LENOIR Manon FRA Run 1: I1: 10.34 (21) I1-I2: 22.26 (22) 0.84  

I2: 32.60 (19) I2-I3: 22.03 (20) 2.11  

I3: 54.63 (20) I3-Fin: 16.99 (16) 4.03  

Fin: 1:11.62 (19) 5.07  51.17

Run 2: I1: 9.79 (5) I1-I2: 21.85 (10) 0.38  

I2: 31.64 (5) I2-I3: 21.77 (12) 0.49  

I3: 53.41 (9) I3-Fin: 16.71 (4) 0.87  

Fin: 1:10.12 (7) 0.98  52.26
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18 13 BERGERMANN Zoe CAN Run 1: I1: 10.35 (22) I1-I2: 22.66 (29) 0.85  

I2: 33.01 (26) I2-I3: 22.07 (22) 2.52  

I3: 55.08 (24) I3-Fin: 17.29 (23) 4.48  

Fin: 1:12.37 (26) 5.82  50.64

Run 2: I1: 9.95 (8) I1-I2: 21.73 (6) 0.54  

I2: 31.68 (6) I2-I3: 21.62 (10) 0.53  

I3: 53.30 (7) I3-Fin: 16.95 (10) 0.76  

Fin: 1:10.25 (9) 1.11  52.17

19 11 ODINE Meryeta CAN Run 1: I1: 9.85 (8) I1-I2: 22.22 (20) 0.35  

I2: 32.07 (16) I2-I3: 21.50 (12) 1.58  

I3: 53.57 (14) I3-Fin: 17.02 (17) 2.97  

Fin: 1:10.59 (15) 4.04  51.92

Run 2: I1: 9.94 (7) I1-I2: 22.22 (17) 0.53  

I2: 32.16 (12) I2-I3: 21.49 (7) 1.01  

I3: 53.65 (11) I3-Fin: 16.98 (13) 1.11  

Fin: 1:10.63 (10) 1.49  51.89

20 1 PEREIRA de SOUSA MABILEAU FRA Run 1: I1: 9.59 (4) I1-I2: 22.21 (19) 0.09  

I2: 31.80 (12) I2-I3: 22.03 (20) 1.31  

I3: 53.83 (16) I3-Fin: 17.28 (22) 3.23  

Fin: 1:11.11 (18) 4.56  51.54

Run 2: I1: 9.41 (1) I1-I2: 22.18 (13)  

I2: 31.59 (3) I2-I3: 21.97 (16) 0.44  

I3: 53.56 (10) I3-Fin: 17.13 (19) 1.02  

Fin: 1:10.69 (11) 1.55  51.84

21 17 QUEYREL Alexia FRA Run 1: I1: 10.25 (18) I1-I2: 22.43 (26) 0.75  

I2: 32.68 (20) I2-I3: 22.13 (23) 2.19  

I3: 54.81 (22) I3-Fin: 16.92 (15) 4.21  

Fin: 1:11.73 (20) 5.18  51.09

Run 2: I1: 9.99 (11) I1-I2: 22.38 (20) 0.58  

I2: 32.37 (15) I2-I3: 21.88 (14) 1.22  

I3: 54.25 (14) I3-Fin: 16.85 (8) 1.71  

Fin: 1:11.10 (13) 1.96  51.54

22 9 BELINGHERI Sofia ITA Run 1: I1: 10.41 (24) I1-I2: 22.47 (27) 0.91  

I2: 32.88 (24) I2-I3: 22.31 (25) 2.39  

I3: 55.19 (25) I3-Fin: 17.06 (19) 4.59  

Fin: 1:12.25 (23) 5.70  50.72

Run 2: I1: 10.32 (17) I1-I2: 22.25 (18) 0.91  

I2: 32.57 (17) I2-I3: 21.80 (13) 1.42  

I3: 54.37 (17) I3-Fin: 16.95 (10) 1.83  

Fin: 1:11.32 (14) 2.18  51.39

23 22 HOPJAKOVA Vendula CZE Run 1: I1: 10.91 (29) I1-I2: 22.20 (18) 1.41  

I2: 33.11 (28) I2-I3: 22.44 (28) 2.62  

I3: 55.55 (28) I3-Fin: 17.31 (25) 4.95  

Fin: 1:12.86 (27) 6.31  50.30

Run 2: I1: 10.80 (22) I1-I2: 21.62 (3) 1.39  

I2: 32.42 (16) I2-I3: 21.92 (15) 1.27  

I3: 54.34 (16) I3-Fin: 16.98 (13) 1.80  

Fin: 1:11.32 (14) 2.18  51.39

24 26 IHEDIOHA Hanna GER Run 1: I1: 10.23 (17) I1-I2: 22.48 (28) 0.73  

I2: 32.71 (21) I2-I3: 22.14 (24) 2.22  

I3: 54.85 (23) I3-Fin: 17.47 (28) 4.25  

Fin: 1:12.32 (25) 5.77  50.67

Run 2: I1: 9.90 (6) I1-I2: 22.19 (14) 0.49  

I2: 32.09 (11) I2-I3: 22.06 (18) 0.94  

I3: 54.15 (13) I3-Fin: 17.18 (20) 1.61  

Fin: 1:11.33 (16) 2.19  51.38
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25 25 LAPTEVA Yulia RUS Run 1: I1: 9.86 (9) I1-I2: 22.27 (23) 0.36  

I2: 32.13 (17) I2-I3: 22.33 (26) 1.64  

I3: 54.46 (19) I3-Fin: 17.30 (24) 3.86  

Fin: 1:11.76 (21) 5.21  51.07

Run 2: I1: 9.98 (9) I1-I2: 22.21 (15) 0.57  

I2: 32.19 (13) I2-I3: 22.07 (19) 1.04  

I3: 54.26 (15) I3-Fin: 17.08 (17) 1.72  

Fin: 1:11.34 (17) 2.20  51.37

26 28 Yongqinglamu CHN Run 1: I1: 11.38 (32) I1-I2: 22.23 (21) 1.88  

I2: 33.61 (31) I2-I3: 21.60 (14) 3.12  

I3: 55.21 (26) I3-Fin: 17.08 (20) 4.61  

Fin: 1:12.29 (24) 5.74  50.70

Run 2: I1: 11.06 (23) I1-I2: 22.14 (12) 1.65  

I2: 33.20 (22) I2-I3: 21.44 (5) 2.05  

I3: 54.64 (18) I3-Fin: 17.07 (15) 2.10  

Fin: 1:11.71 (18) 2.57  51.11

27 23 JOST Muriel SUI Run 1: I1: 10.71 (28) I1-I2: 22.12 (17) 1.21  

I2: 32.83 (23) I2-I3: 22.60 (30) 2.34  

I3: 55.43 (27) I3-Fin: 17.47 (28) 4.83  

Fin: 1:12.90 (28) 6.35  50.27

Run 2: I1: 10.77 (21) I1-I2: 22.00 (11) 1.36  

I2: 32.77 (19) I2-I3: 22.08 (20) 1.62  

I3: 54.85 (20) I3-Fin: 17.10 (18) 2.31  

Fin: 1:11.95 (19) 2.81  50.94

28 33 KACHALOVA Kseniia RUS Run 1: I1: 10.52 (26) I1-I2: 22.38 (25) 1.02  

I2: 32.90 (25) I2-I3: 21.80 (19) 2.41  

I3: 54.70 (21) I3-Fin: 17.33 (26) 4.10  

Fin: 1:12.03 (22) 5.48  50.88

Run 2: I1: 13.44 (24) I1-I2: 22.78 (23) 4.03  

I2: 36.22 (24) I2-I3: 21.99 (17) 5.07  

I3: 58.21 (24) I3-Fin: 17.31 (22) 5.67  

Fin: 1:15.52 (24) 6.38  48.53

29 20 ALBRECHT Aline SUI Run 1: I1: 10.35 (22) I1-I2: 22.69 (30) 0.85  

I2: 33.04 (27) I2-I3: 22.57 (29) 2.55  

I3: 55.61 (29) I3-Fin: 17.59 (30) 5.01  

Fin: 1:13.20 (30) 6.65  50.07

Run 2: I1: 10.00 (12) I1-I2: 22.34 (19) 0.59  

I2: 32.34 (14) I2-I3: 22.45 (22) 1.19  

I3: 54.79 (19) I3-Fin: 17.26 (21) 2.25  

Fin: 1:12.05 (20) 2.91  50.86

30 29 GALLER Anna-Maria AUT Run 1: I1: 11.07 (31) I1-I2: 22.35 (24) 1.57  

I2: 33.42 (29) I2-I3: 22.35 (27) 2.93  

I3: 55.77 (30) I3-Fin: 17.34 (27) 5.17  

Fin: 1:13.11 (29) 6.56  50.13

Run 2: I1: 10.51 (19) I1-I2: 22.46 (21) 1.10  

I2: 32.97 (21) I2-I3: 22.28 (21) 1.82  

I3: 55.25 (21) I3-Fin: 17.07 (15) 2.71  

Fin: 1:12.32 (21) 3.18  50.67

31 27 POTTER Maisie GBR Run 1: I1: 10.27 (19) I1-I2: 23.26 (31) 0.77  

I2: 33.53 (30) I2-I3: 23.25 (32) 3.04  

I3: 56.78 (31) I3-Fin: 18.36 (33) 6.18  

Fin: 1:15.14 (31) 8.59  48.77

Run 2: I1: 10.09 (15) I1-I2: 22.57 (22) 0.68  

I2: 32.66 (18) I2-I3: 22.94 (25) 1.51  

I3: 55.60 (22) I3-Fin: 17.83 (25) 3.06  

Fin: 1:13.43 (22) 4.29  49.91

7 JAN 2022 / Krasnoyarsk  (RUS) / 6455 Page 4/5

Time : 14:12 Document: C77X3 1.0Generation date : FRI 7 JAN 2022

www.fis-ski.comTiming and Scoring provided by SWISS TIMING



Women's Snowboard Cross FRI 7 JAN 2022

FIS SNOWBOARD WORLD CUP 2022

RACE ANALYSIS QUALIFICATION

Krasnoyarsk (RUS)

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank
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Average Speed

km/hCode

32 30 STOCKREITER Lara Kristin AUT Run 1: I1: 10.98 (30) I1-I2: 24.01 (33) 1.48  

I2: 34.99 (32) I2-I3: 23.32 (33) 4.50  

I3: 58.31 (32) I3-Fin: 17.84 (31) 7.71  

Fin: 1:16.15 (32) 9.60  48.13

Run 2: I1: 10.45 (18) I1-I2: 23.02 (24) 1.04  

I2: 33.47 (23) I2-I3: 22.67 (23) 2.32  

I3: 56.14 (23) I3-Fin: 17.51 (23) 3.60  

Fin: 1:13.65 (23) 4.51  49.76

33 31 WOO Subeen KOR Run 1: I1: 11.44 (33) I1-I2: 23.86 (32) 1.94  

I2: 35.30 (33) I2-I3: 23.01 (31) 4.81  

I3: 58.31 (32) I3-Fin: 17.87 (32) 7.71  

Fin: 1:16.18 (33) 9.63  48.11

Run 2: I1: 15.62 (25) I1-I2: 26.21 (25) 6.21  

I2: 41.83 (25) I2-I3: 22.90 (24) 10.68  

I3: 1:04.73 (25) I3-Fin: 17.73 (24) 12.19  

Fin: 1:22.46 (25) 13.32  44.44

Intermediate Time Positions : I1 = Intermediate 1 I2 = Intermediate 2 I3 = Intermediate 3

Legend:

Fin Finish I Intermediate Pos. Intermediate position
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